NEW EXO-Skin™ Sap Flow Sensor
After 20 years of experience and a worldwide experience with sap flow
sensor manufacturing and design, the Dynamax team brings you the
latest innovations and sap flow sensor construction advancements.
With continuous customer feedback over the years, and through several
years of research, we solved many of the commercial and research
needs for a more plant friendly and user-friendly sap flow sensor.
We improved the longevity, reliability and accuracy with commercial
irrigation applications in mind.
The new EXO-Skin Dynagage is based on tried and proven energy
balance technology for sap flow measurement. The Dynagage has
been the world leader in sensor shipments since 1990. Thousands of
sensors have been fielded for research in agriculture, plant physiology,
water relations, crop science and numerous ecological, hydrology
and engineering studies. With the advent of sap flow monitoring in
commercial vineyard applications, and the introduction of Low– Cost
Sap flow systems, the Flow4 and Probe12, our customers needed an
easier plant connection and a more economical sensor. Customers
explained their needs for innovation and we designed the EXO-Skin
sensor to solve some of the recurring issues with the well-respected
Dynagage, the one piece integrated sap flow sensor.
Ordering Information
Each sensor is supplied with foam body and donuts, reflective bubble
shield and a raincoat weather shield.
SGEX-9 - 9 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
SGEX-10  - 10 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
SGEX-13 - 13 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
SGEX-16 - 16 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
SGEX-19 - 19 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
SGEX-25 - 25 mm EXO-Skin Sap flow sensor
Accessories
Cable Kit for Loggers
EXOC-25 - Logger cable kit for Flow32 and CSI, EPIG-3 and EXQC-
25 extension
AVRD - Controlled dual-adjustable regulator, 1.5 - 10 V, 2.5 A output
EPIG-3 - Logger pigtail - with voltage divider (3 ft.) to CPC Female
FL32-1K-SW - Flow32 logger software for CSI CR1000 loggers
(requires Loggernet or PC400)
AM16/32 - 16 channel multiplexer to input 8 sensors to CSI logger
Individual extension cables for Flow32 (9 pin circular locking
connectors sealed)
EXQC-25      25 ft. (7.6 m) Extension quick connect cable
EXQC-50      50 ft. (15 m) Extension quick connect cable
EXQC-75      75 ft. (22.8 m) Extension quick connect cable
EXQC-100    100 ft. (30.5 m) Extension quick connect cable
Eight EXQC-25’s will convert a Flow32 to use any (8) EXO-Skin sensors to
connect with 9 pin circular locking connectors.
Benefits
•  Easy installation